/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

AQUIS PARK

Race 1: DINDAS Maiden Handicap - 1050m =
(r
== GOLD COAST
RACING - HOME OF THE «2\\%;"‘“ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE
QUEENSLAND 03 June 2023 - 12:34
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:01.70 0:56.53 0:45.47 0:34.62 0:23.59 0:11.98 0:34.62
(0:05.17) (0:11.06) (0:10.85) (0:11.03) (0:11.61) (0:11.98)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 GET WHAT YOU GIVE 2 67.7 0:05.17 1:01.70 [1] 0:56.53 [1] 0:45.47 [1] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.45 [2] 0:11.93 [2] 1:01.70 0:34.62
Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.06) (0:10.85) (0:11.17) (0:11.52) (0:11.93)
2 4 LION KING 1 68.2 0:05.41 1:01.84[2] 0:56.43[6] PORGEVACIIENEYTAPIN 0:23.73[1]  0:12.12[1] 0.8L 0:34.67 -4
Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.41) (0:11.01) (0:10.75) (0:10.94) (0:11.61) (0:12.12)
3 1 DUE DILIGENCE 6 67.9 0:05.31 1:02.21 [3] 0:56.90 [4] 0:45.92 [2] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.72 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 2.8L 0:34.87 +8
Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:05.31) (0:10.98) (0:11.05) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:12.15)
4 7 DAIMYO 3 68.9 0:05.25 1:02.51 [4] 0:57.26 [3] 0:46.18 [3] 0:35.29 [3] 0:24.03 [3] 0:12.35 [4] 4.6L 0:35.29 +3
Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.08) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.68) (0:12.35)
5 3 DEEP MYTH 10 69.1 0:05.32 1:02.55 [5] 0:57.23 [5] 0:45.95 [6] 0:34.98 [6] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.08 [5] 4.8L 0:34.98 +7
Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:05.32) (0:11.28) (0:10.97) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:12.08)
6 5 DARABAZ 4 66.9 0:05.20 1:03.06 [6] 0:57.86 [2] 0:46.58 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.33 [5] 0:12.43 [6] 7.6L 0:35.57 +2
Chris Taylor 600m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.28) (0:11.01) (0:11.24) (0:11.90) (0:12.43)
Scratched: I'm Rushin (#10), Dominance (#6), Lady Is Amped (#8), Zumaia (#9)
Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional ~
AQUIS PARK

Race 2: MITEK RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1050m =

4

N
RACING 03 June 2023 - 13:00 roweormve S GOLR GOGST
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:01.17 0:56.36 0:45.57 0:35.01 0:24.00 0:12.19 0:35.01
(0:04.81) (0:10.79) (0:10.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.81) (0:12.19)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 6 TOW THE LINE 5 69.5 0:05.19 1:01.17 [1] 0:55.98 [8] 0:45.07 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:23.26 [5] 0:11.79 [5] 1:01.17 0:34.28
Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:05.19) (0:10.91) (0:10.79) (0:11.02) (0:11.47)
2 5 GOOD GIRL 6 69.8 0:04.91 1:01.42[2] 0:56.51[4] 0:45.47[6] 0:34.66[5] 0:23.77[4]  0:12.21 [4] 1.3L 0:34.66 +2
Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:04.91) (0:11.04) (0:10.81) (0:10.89) (0:11.56) (0:12.21)
3 3  WHISTLING SPIRIT 7 68.7 0:05.07 1:01.43 [3] 0:56.36 [7] 0:45.22 [8] 0:34.30 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:11.85 [6] 1.4L 0:34.30 +4
Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.14) (0:10.92) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.85)
4 4 HOT AND STRONG 1 70.1 0:04.93 1:01.69 [4] 0:56.76 [5] 0:46.09 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 29L 0:35.53 -5
Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:04.93) (0:10.67) (0:10.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.81) (0:12.71)
5 2 CANYOUFEELIT 4 69.7 0:04.89 1:01.93 [5] 0:57.04 [2] 0:46.16 [3] 0:35.42 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:12.85 [2] 4.2L 0:35.42 +1
Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:04.89) (0:10.88) (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.69) (0:12.85)
6 1 SONGZILLA 3 69.9 0:04.81 1:01.96 [6] 0:57.15 [1] 0:46.28 [2] 0:35.44 [3] 0:24.42 [3] 0:12.81 [3] 4.3L 0:35.44 +0
Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:10.87) (0:10.84) (0:11.02) (0:11.61) (0:12.81)
7 8 ASHERLA 2 68.3 0:04.91 1:02.12 [7] 0:57.21 [3] 0:46.26 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.36 [7] 5.1L 0:35.37 -1
Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:10.95) (0:10.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.71) (0:12.36)
8 7 STARBOOK 8 69.6 0:04.98 1:03.40 [8] 0:58.42 [6] 0:47.46 [5] 0:36.58 [6] 0:25.48 [6] 0:13.33 [8] 12.6L 0:36.58 +3
Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.96) (0:10.88) (0:11.10) (0:12.15) (0:13.33)
Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 1 ZOOMURUDI
Dan McGillivray

2 3 SAINT MARTIN
Bailey Wheeler

3 7 FEUDALIST
Michael Cahill

4 2 GREEN ESSENCE
Corey Bayliss

5 8 WAIKATO
Karl Zechner

6 6 MASTER OF MENACE
Casey Waddell

7 4 BOULT
Jai Williams

Scratched: Kalpana (#5)

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
2 62.3
600m
8 63.2
1800m
7 63.2
800m
1 62.1
600m
6 61.4
1800m
5 61.4
600m
3 62.4
1800m

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
Race 3: HUME DOORS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1900m

03 June 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m

1:58.95 1:50.76 1:38.96 1:26.50 1:13.75

(0:08.19) (0:11.80) (0:12.46) (0:12.75) (0:12.62)
Fastest
Section
0:08.54 1:58.95 [1] 1:50.41 [5] 1:38.07 [5] 1:25.67 [5] 1:13.13 [5]
Overall (0:08.54) (0:12.34) (0:12.40) (0:12.54) (0:12.61)
0:08.29 1:58.97 [2] 1:50.68 [2] 1:38.90 [2] 1:26.49 [2] 1:13.73 [2]
Overall (0:08.29) (0:12.41) (0:12.76) (0:12.58)
0:08.69 1:59.17 [3] 1:50.48 [6] 1:37.93 [6] 1:25.55 [6] 1:13.03 [6]
Overall (0:08.69) (0:12.55) (0:12.38) (0:12.52) (0:12.47)
0:08.30 1:59.39 [4] 1:51.09 [3] 1:39.19 [3] 1:26.65 [3] 1:13.90 [3]
Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.90) (0:12.54) (0:12.75) (0:12.66)
0:08.40 2:00.15 [5] 1:51.75 [4] 1:39.77 [4] 1:27.38 [4] 1:14.65 [4]
Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.98) (0:12.39) (0:12.73) (0:12.65)
0:08.98 2:00.90 [6] 1:51.92 [7] 1:39.44 [7] 1:27.11 [7] 1:14.52 [7]
Overall (0:08.98) (0:12.48) (0:12.59) (0:12.51)
0:08.19 2:01.00 [7] 1:52.81 [1] 1:41.01 [1] 1:28.55 [1] 1:15.80 [1]
Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.80) (0:12.46) (0:12.75) (0:12.64)

1000m

1:01.13
(0:12.60)

1:00.52 [5]
(0:12.28)
1:01.15 [1]
(0:12.60)
1:00.56 [6]

(0:12.20)
1:01.24 [4]
(0:12.51)
1:02.00 [3]
(0:12.46)
1:02.01 [7]
(0:12.36)
1:03.16 [2]
(0:12.58)

AQUIS

"'lr

PARK

800m Last 600m
0:48.53 0:36.27
(0:12.26)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:48.24 [5] 0:36.12
(0:12.12)
0:48.55 [1] 0:36.20 +3
(0:12.35)
0:36.49 +9
(0:11.87)
0:48.73 [4] 0:36.36 +0
(0:12.37)
0:49.54 [3] 0:37.12 +6
(0:12.42)
0:49.65 [7] 0:37.34 +1
(0:12.31)
0:50.58 [2] 0:38.25 -4
(0:12.33)

Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

NA No data available

No data available at this section

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 3/11

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
Race 3: HUME DOORS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1900m

AQUIS PARK

"'lr

N
RACING 03 June 2023 - 13:44 roueor e SYE QLR SRAR
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:36.27 0:24.28 0:12.27 0:36.27
(0:11.99) (0:12.01) (0:12.27)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 ZOOMURUDI 2 62.3 0:08.54 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.18 [3] 0:12.23 [3] 1:58.95 0:36.12
Dan McGillivray 600m Overall (0:11.94) (0:11.95) (0:12.23)
2 3  SAINT MARTIN 8 63.2 0:08.29 0:36.20 [3] 0:24.30 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 0.1L 0:36.20 +3
Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:11.90) (0:12.01) (0:12.29)
3 7 FEUDALIST 7 63.2 0:08.69 0:36.49 [1] 0:24.48 [2] 0:12.48 [2] 1.1L 0:36.49 +9
Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.00) (0:12.48)
4 2 GREEN ESSENCE 1 62.1 0:08.30 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.35 [5] 0:12.03 [4] 24L 0:36.36 +0
Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.32) (0:12.03)
5 8 WAIKATO 6 61.4 0:08.40 0:37.12 [5] 0:24.83 [6] 0:12.56 [6] 6.7L 0:37.12 +6
Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:12.29) (0:12.27) (0:12.56)
6 6 MASTER OF MENACE 5 61.4 0:08.98 0:37.34 [7] 0:25.13 [7] 0:12.71 [7] 11L 0:37.34 +1
Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:12.21) (0:12.42) (0:12.71)
7 4 BOULT 3 62.4 0:08.19 0:38.25 [2] 0:26.13 [4] 0:13.43 [5] 11.5L 0:38.25 -4
Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.12) (0:12.70) (0:13.43)
Scratched: Kalpana (#5)
Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 4: HYNE TIMBER Maiden Handicap - 1540m A%IS PARK

"'lr

(r
HOME OF THE «3\6:5: GOLD COAST
“c,x -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

03 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

1:35.03 1:24.77 1:13.26 1:01.38 0:49.65 0:37.99 0:25.99 0:37.99
(0:10.26) (0:11.51) (0:11.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.66)

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]

1 9 TORQUE ESPAGNA 9 63.9 0:10.50 1:35.03 [1] 1:24.53 [3] 1:12.60 [5] 1:00.88 [4] 0:48.67 [5] 0:36.85 [5] 0:24.82 [4] 0:36.85
Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:10.50) (0:11.93) (0:11.72) (0:12.21) (0:11.82) (0:12.03)

2 1 ORBIT 8 64.0 0:10.33 1:3511[2] 1:24.78[2] 1:13.19[2] 1:01.28[2] 0:49.09[2] 0:37.33[2]  0:25.47 [2] 0:37.33 -8
Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:10.33) (0:11.59) (0:11.91) (0:12.19) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:12.50)

3 2 BOSTON OF TUFFY 2 62.6 0:10.63 1:35.22 [3] 1:24.59 [7] 1:12.71 [6] 1:00.94 [7] 0:48.80 [6] 0:36.94 [7] 0:24.76 [9] 0:36.94 -12
Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:10.63) (0:11.88) (0:11.77) (0:12.14) (0:11.86) (0:12.18) (0:12.24)

4 6 KURABENII 6 64.4 0:10.26 1:35.29 [4] 1:25.03 [1] 1:13.52 [1] 1:01.64 [1] 0:49.91 [1] 0:38.25 [1] 0:26.25 [1] 0:38.25 -15
Tahlia Fenlon Overall Overall (0:10.26) (0:11.51) (0:11.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.66)

5 8 PATTI WAGGIN 4 63.2 0:11.08 1:35.34 [5] 1:24.26 [9] 1:12.56 [8] 1:00.80 [9] 0:48.67 [9] 0:36.93 [8] 0:25.00 [7] 0:36.93 -12
Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.70) (0:11.76) (0:12.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.93) (0:12.38)

6 3 ITALIAN AWARD 5 63.1 0:10.63 1:35.59 [6] 1:24.96 [6] 1:13.03 [7] 1:01.32 [6] 0:49.14 [7] 0:37.35 [6] 0:25.38 [5] 0:37.35 -4
Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:10.63) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:12.18) (0:11.79) (0:11.97) (0:12.44)

7 4 PAINFUL 7 65.0 0:10.77 1:35.71 [7] 1:24.94 [8] 1:12.89 [9] 1:01.24 [8] 0:49.13 [8] 0:37.27 [9] 0:25.44 [6] 0:37.27 -2
Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:10.77) (0:12.05) (0:11.65) (0:12.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.83) (0:12.46)

8 5 BRYDELICIOUS 3 64.9 0:10.55 1:36.66 [8] 1:26.11 [4] 1:14.53 [4] 1:02.61 [3] 0:50.49 [3] 0:38.67 [3] 0:26.59 [3] 0:38.67 -8
Cecily Eaton 1400m Overall (0:10.55) (0:11.58) (0:11.92) (0:12.12) (0:11.82) (0:12.08) (0:12.67)

9 7 MY LAWLESS LADY 1 64.7 0:10.55 1:38.20 [9] 1:27.65 [5] 1:16.07 [3] 1:04.05 [5] 0:51.88 [4] 0:40.06 [4] 0:27.86 [8] 0:40.06 -15
Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:10.55) (0:11.58) (0:12.02) (0:12.17) (0:11.82) (0:12.20) (0:13.23)

Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 4: HYNE TIMBER Maiden Handicap - 1540m A%IS PARK

"'lr

2
HOME OF THE -:Sz(:i-' GOLD COAST
“u,a -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

03 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

200m Last 600m
0:13.33 0:37.99
(0:13.33)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
TORQUE ESPAGNA 9 63.9 0:10.50 0:12.68 [3] 1:35.03 0:36.85
Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:12.68)
ORBIT 8 64.0 0:10.33 0:12.97 [2] 0.5L 0:37.33 -8
Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:12.97)
BOSTON OF TUFFY 2 62.6 0:10.63 0:12.52 [5] 1L 0:36.94 -12
Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:12.52)
KURABENII 6 64.4 0:10.26 0:13.59 [1] 1.3L 0:38.25 -15
Tahlia Fenlon Overall Overall (0:13.59)
PATTI WAGGIN 4 63.2 0:11.08 0:12.62 [6] 1.5L 0:36.93 -12
Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:12.62)
ITALIAN AWARD 5 63.1 0:10.63 0:12.94 [4] 2.8L 0:37.35 -4
Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.94)
PAINFUL 7 65.0 0:10.77 0:12.98 [7] 3.3L 0:37.27 -2
Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:12.98)
BRYDELICIOUS 3 64.9 0:10.55 0:13.92 [8] 8.8L 0:38.67 -8
Cecily Eaton 1400m Overall (0:13.92)
MY LAWLESS LADY 1 64.7 0:10.55 0:14.63 [9] 17.8L 0:40.06 -15
Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:14.63)
Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 1 BIRMINGHAM
Noel Callow

2 10 KALPANA
Bailey Wheeler

3 2 JAKAT
Ryan Wiggins

4 4 RED HOT RUBIX
Anthony Allen

5 8 DREAM CANDY
Alisha Donald

6 9 FOXY BARONESS
Michael Cahill

7 3 LUZLONG
Casey Waddell

8 7 CRYSTAL BEANZ

Matthew McGillivray

Did Not Finish: Zatara (#6)
Scratched: Tabulam (#5)

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

7 62.5
600m

4 62.9
1400m

1 62.3
600m

5 62.5
1200m

8 63.0
600m

3 62.3
600m

10 62.4
600m

2 62.2
600m

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m A%IS PARK

4

(r
HOME OF THE «3\6:5: GOLD COAST
“.,(‘ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

03 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

1:34.82 1:24.20 1:12.15 1:00.30 0:47.85 0:35.73 0:23.99 0:35.73

(0:10.62) (0:12.05) (0:11.85) (0:12.45) (0:12.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.79)
Fastest Distance
Section Travelled [m]
0:10.66 1:34.82 [1] 1:24.16 [2] 1:12.14 [2] 1:00.30 [1] 0:47.85 [2] 0:35.65 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:35.65
Overall (0:10.66) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:12.45) (0:12.20) (0:11.77) (0:11.76)
0:10.72 1:35.03 [2] 1:24.31 [5] 1:12.36 [1] 1:00.49 [2] 0:48.06 [1] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:35.94 -5
Overall (0:10.72) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:12.43) (0:12.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.79)
0:10.62 1:35.25 [3] 1:24.63 [1] 1:12.56 [3] 1:00.59 [3] 0:48.19 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.17 [3] 0:35.98 -4
Overall (0:10.62) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.21) (0:11.81) (0:11.98)
0:10.94 1:35.56 [4] 1:24.62 [7] 1:12.62 [6] 1:00.78 [6] 0:48.45 [4] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.46 [4] 0:36.24 -1
Overall (0:10.94) (0:12.00) (0:11.84) (0:12.33) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.97)
0:10.82 1:35.79 [5] 1:24.97 [6] 1:12.86 [5] 1:01.02 [5] 0:48.61 [5] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.49 [5] 0:36.36 +6
Overall (0:10.82) (0:12.11) (0:11.84) (0:12.41) (0:12.25) (0:11.87) (0:12.08)
0:10.71 1:35.96 [6] 1:25.25 [4] 1:13.26 [4] 1:01.26 [4] 0:48.77 [6] 0:36.58 [5] 0:24.64 [6] 0:36.58 -1
Overall (0:10.71) (0:11.99) (0:12.00) (0:12.49) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:12.05)
0:10.70 1:36.29 [7] 1:25.59 [3] 1:13.22 [8] 1:01.19 [8] 0:48.78 [8] 0:36.61 [7] 0:24.78 [7] 0:36.61 +4
Overall (0:10.70) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:12.41) (0:12.17) (0:11.83) (0:12.14)
0:10.98 1:37.13 [8] 1:26.15 [8] 1:14.10 [7] 1:02.09 [7] 0:49.70 [7] 0:37.45 [8] 0:25.54 [8] 0:37.45 -5
Overall (0:10.98) (0:12.05) (0:12.01) (0:12.39) (0:12.25) (0:11.91) (0:12.36)

Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
No data available

NA

SCN
DNF
DNT

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11
Saddle cloth number
Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA
Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 5: VANTAGE WINDOWS & DOORS Class 1 Plate - 1540m A%IS PARK

4

2
HOME OF THE -:Sz(:i-' GOLD COAST
“u,a -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

03 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.20 0:35.73
(0:12.20)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 BIRMINGHAM 7 62.5 0:10.66 0:12.12 [2] 1:34.82 0:35.65
Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:12.12)
2 10 KALPANA 4 62.9 0:10.72 0:12.41 [1] 1L 0:35.94 -5
Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.41)
3 2 JAKAT 1 62.3 0:10.62 0:12.19 [3] 23L 0:35.98 -4
Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:12.19)
4 4 RED HOT RUBIX 5 62.5 0:10.94 0:12.49 [4] 41L 0:36.24 -1
Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.49)
5 8 DREAM CANDY 8 63.0 0:10.82 0:12.41 [6] 5.4L 0:36.36 +6
Alisha Donald 600m Overall (0:12.41)
6 9 FOXY BARONESS 3 62.3 0:10.71 0:12.59 [5] 6.4L 0:36.58 -1
Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.59)
7 3 LUZLONG 10 62.4 0:10.70 0:12.64 [7] 8.2L 0:36.61 +4
Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:12.64)
8 7 CRYSTAL BEANZ 2 62.2 0:10.98 0:13.18 [8] 13L 0:37.45 -5
Matthew McGillivray 600m Overall (0:13.18)
Did Not Finish: Zatara (#6)
Scratched: Tabulam (#5)
Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 6: WESBEAM AQUIS QTIS 3YO SPRINT SERIES - BENCHMARK 65 AC%JIS PARK

. =
RACING e woworme Zf GOLD COAST
QUEENSLAND

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:10.67 0:57.46 0:46.89 0:35.81 0:24.39 0:12.53 0:35.81
(0:13.21) (0:10.57) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:11.86) (0:12.53)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 MINKS STAR 9 68.6 0:10.68 1:10.67 [1] 0:57.34 [2] 0:46.66 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:24.36 [2] 0:12.53 [1] 1:10.67 0:35.56
Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.68) (0:11.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.83) (0:12.53)
2 8 LADY FALVELON 6 68.1 0:10.85 1:11.31 [2] 0:57.75 [4] 0:46.90 [4] 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.52 [3] 0:12.65 [3] 3.5L 0:35.82 +0
Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.08) (0:11.30) (0:11.87) (0:12.65)
3 2 DEB'S ELLIE 3 70.0 0:10.57 1:11.55 [3] 0:58.34 [1] 0:47.77 [1] 0:36.69 [1] 0:25.27 [1] 0:13.11 [2] 4.8L 0:36.69 +2
Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.57) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:12.16) (0:13.11)
4 5 BELLZEN 2 68.1 0:10.72 1:11.74 [4] 0:57.59 [6] 0:46.87 [6] 0:36.06 [5] 0:24.75 [5] 0:12.65 [4] 5.8L 0:36.06 +4
Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.72) (0:10.81) (0:11.31) (0:12.10) (0:12.65)
5 7 PAGATO 10 69.0 0:10.72 1:12.12 [5] 0:58.78 [3] 0:48.06 [3] 0:36.87 [3] 0:25.23 [4] 0:12.89 [5] 8.1L 0:36.87 +5
Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:12.34) (0:12.89)
6 6 BOARDIE 5 66.5 0:10.97 1:12.16 [6] 0:58.41 [5] 0:47.44 [5] 0:36.35 [6] 0:24.94 [6] 0:12.75 [6] 8.3L 0:36.35 -4
Corey Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.97) (0:11.09) (0:11.41) (0:12.19) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Tarps (#1), Shaquila (#4), Tow The Line (#10), Gerrymander (#9)

Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 7: EZEQUOTE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m A%IS PARK

4

HOME OF THE éﬁ{??ﬂGO LD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND 03 June 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:10.71 0:57.30 0:46.62 0:35.39 0:23.97 0:12.14 0:35.39
(0:13.41) (0:10.68) (0:11.23) (0:11.42) (0:11.83) (0:12.14)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 EXPRESSO LOVE 4 68.7 0:10.72 1:10.71 [1] 0:57.21 [3] 0:46.49 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.14 [1] 1:10.71 0:35.27
Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.72) (0:11.22) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:12.14)
2 2  WIN BURN 11 70.2 0:10.68 1:10.75 [2] 0:57.34 [1] 0:46.66 [1] 0:35.43 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:12.17 [2] 0.2L 0:35.43 +4
Montana Philpot 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.68) (0:11.23) (0:11.42) (0:11.84) (0:12.17)
3 9 PERNELL 13 68.0 0:10.95 1:10.82 [3] 0:57.05 [7] 0:46.10 [8] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.55 [4] 0:11.92 [3] 0.5L 0:34.97 +11
Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.95) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:11.63) (0:11.92)
4 3 METZARRO 6 67.4 0:11.00 1:11.44[4] 0:57.32[12] BOR:EPARPIN 0:35.26 [10]  0:23.86 [9] 0:12.06 [7] 4L 0:35.26 +4
Casey Waddell 800m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.00) (0:11.06) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:12.06)
5 11 DEELOSH 1 66.5 0:10.90 1:11.64 [5] 0:57.77 [10]  0:46.87 [9] 0:35.63 [9] 0:24.13 [8] 0:12.26 [6] 5L 0:35.63 +4
Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.90) (0:11.24) (0:11.50) (0:11.87) (0:12.26)
6 4 DATA PATCH 2 68.3 0:10.76 1:11.71 [6] 0:58.00 [6] 0:47.24 [6] 0:35.97 [5] 0:24.59 [3] 0:12.68 [4] 5.3L 0:35.97 +2
Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.76) (0:11.27) (0:11.38) (0:11.91) (0:12.68)
7 8 JUNGLE BLAZE 12 66.9 0:11.12 1:12.04 [7] 0:58.19[9] 0:47.07 [10] 0:35.78 [11] 0:24.32[11]  0:12.36 [8] 7.1L 0:35.78 +17
Andrew Spinks 600m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.46) (0:11.96) (0:12.36)
8 13 STREET FIGHTER 8 67.8 0:10.96 1:12.22 [8] 0:58.73 [2] 0:47.77 [4] 0:36.32[8] 0:24.62[10] 0:12.47 [10] 8.1L 0:36.32 +9
Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.96) (0:11.45) (0:11.70) (0:12.15) (0:12.47)
9 10 PRONTO VINCENTO 9 67.7 0:10.83 1:12.23 [9] 0:58.61 [5] 0:47.78 [5] 0:36.48 [6] 0:24.96 [5] 0:12.87 [5] 8.2L 0:36.48 +6
Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.83) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:12.09) (0:12.87)
10 7 FACETIOUS 5 68.3 0:10.84 1:13.08 [10]  0:59.30 [8] 0:48.46 [7] 0:37.35 [4] 0:25.81 [5] 0:13.39 [9] 13L 0:37.35 +6
Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.84) (0:11.11) (0:11.54) (0:12.42) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Award Me (#6)

Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10  (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING
QUEENSLAND
Section Overall
Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.41)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] Section
11 5 LANSBROOK 3 68.7 0:10.72 1:13.13 [11]
Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:13.52)
12 12 LOVEMETENDER 10 67.3 0:10.96 1:13.65[12] 0:59.62 [11]
Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.03)

Scratched: Award Me (#6)

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
Race 7: EZEQUOTE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

03 June 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

AQUIS PARK

.,

4

HOME OF THE éﬁ{??ﬂGO LD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

200m Last 600m
0:12.14 0:35.39
(0:12.14)
Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

0:13.35 [11] 13.2L 0:37.56 -2

(0:13.35)
0:13.29 [12] 16.2L 0:37.17 +4

(0:13.29)

Report Created: Sat 3 June 2023 16:47 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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